
ST. JUSTIN MARTYR 

Parish School of Religion (PSR) 

2023-2024 

AUGUST 
Sunday, August 20, 2023  6:30-7:30 PM   Parish Backpack Blessing and Ice Cream Social 
Sunday, August 27, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM   “Open house- Meet your teacher”; 11:00 Family Mass 

 
SEPTEMBER 
Sunday, September 3, 2023  NO PSR- Labor Day Weekend; 11:00 Family Mass 
Sunday, September 10, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass 
Monday, September 11, 2023  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS  
Sunday, September 17, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass 
Sunday, September 24, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Fri/Sat, September 29-30, 2023  ST. JUSTIN PARISH FALL FESTIVAL 

 

OCTOBER 
Sunday, October 1, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Monday, October 2, 2023  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS  
Wednesday, October 4, 2023  4:00-4:30 PM St. Francis Pet Blessing on the parking lot 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023  7:00 PM       First Reconciliation Parent Session (Church) 
 
Sunday, October 8, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Wednesday, October 11, 2023  7:00 PM Confirmation Orientation; 8th Grader and Parent 
Sat/Sun, October 14/15, 2023  All Masses Rite of Enrollment—Confirmation Candidates  
Sunday, October 15, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Sunday, October 22, 2023  NO PSR- Fall Break; 11:00 Family Mass 
Sunday, October 29, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (end of 1st trimester) 

  

NOVEMBER  
Sunday, November 5, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass 
     (Daylight saving time- fall back an hour) 
Monday, November 6, 2023  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym  
Sunday, November 12, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass 
Sunday, November 19, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Sunday, November 26, 2023  NO PSR-Thanksgiving Break; 11:00 Family Mass (1ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT) 

 

DECEMBER 
Sunday, December 3, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (2ND SUNDAY OF ADVENT) 

Monday, December 4, 2023  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym  
Wednesday, December 6, 2023  6:30 PM First Reconciliation Sacrament - 2nd graders 
Sunday, December 10, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (3RD SUNDAY OF ADVENT) 

Monday, December 11, 2023  6:30-8:00 PM Parish Advent Reconciliation Service in the Church 
Sunday, December 17, 2023  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (4TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT) 

Sunday, December 24, 2023  NO PSR- Christmas Break; 11:00AM Family Mass 
Sunday, December 31, 2023  NO PSR- Christmas Break; 11:00AM Family Mass 

 

 



 
JANUARY 2024 
Sunday, January 7, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass 
Monday, January 8, 2024  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym 
Sunday, January 14, 2024  NO PSR—Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; 11:00 Family Mass 

Saturday, January 20, 2024  9:15-12:15pm 8th grade Confirmation Retreat in gym with Sponsors  
Sunday, January 21, 2024  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Sunday, January 28, 2024  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass- Real Presence Talks 
Monday, January 29, 2024  Real Presence Presentation for Parents 6:30pm in the Church   
 

FEBRUARY 
Sunday, February 4, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (end of 2nd trimester) 
Monday, February 5, 2023  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024  7:00 PM First Communion Parent Session  
Sat/Sun, February 10/11, 2024  All Masses Rite of Enrollment--First Communion 2nd graders 
Sunday, February 11, 2024  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Wednesday, February 14, 2024  ASH WEDNESDAY 
Sunday, February 18, 2024  NO PSR—Presidents’ Day; 11:00 Family Mass (1ST SUNDAY OF LENT) 

Sunday, February 25, 2024  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (2ND SUNDAY OF LENT) 

 
MARCH  
Sunday, March 3, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (3RD SUNDAY OF LENT) 
Monday, March 4, 2024  4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym 
Sunday, March 10, 2024  9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (4TH SUNDAY OF LENT) 
     (Daylight saving time- spring forward an hour) 

Monday, March 11, 2024  6:30-8:00 PM Parish Lent Reconciliation Service in the Church 
Sunday, March 17, 2024  NO PSR- Spring Break; 11:00 Family Mass (5TH SUNDAY OF LENT) 
Sunday, March 24, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass (PALM SUNDAY) 

Thursday, March 28, 2024  HOLY THURSDAY 
Friday, March 29, 2024   GOOD FRIDAY 
Saturday, March 30, 2024  EASTER VIGIL 
Sunday, March 31, 2024  EASTER SUNDAY; NO PSR Classes 
 

APRIL 
Saturday, April 6, 2024   9:30-12:00 PM First Communion Family Day (2nd graders) 
Sunday, April 7, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Monday, April 8, 2024   4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym  
Sunday, April 14, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Saturday, April 20, 2024  First Communion in the Church (2nd graders) 11:00AM MASS  
Sunday, April 21, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Sunday, April 28, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass 
Sunday, April 28, 2024   8th Grade Confirmation Sacrament at the Cathedral @ 2:30PM  

 

MAY 
Saturday, May 4, 2023   SJM DAY OF SERVICE 
Sunday, May 5, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass  
Monday, May 6, 2024   4:30-5:45 PM EDGE NIGHT- 7th/8TH GRADERS - Meet in the gym 
Sunday, May 12, 2024   Mother’s Day – NO PSR 
Sunday, May 19, 2024   9:30-10:45 AM PSR Classes; 11:00 Family Mass- Donut Social 

Last PSR Class (end of 3rd grading period) 


